From: Claudia Rosar 🐱 👘 Fax: 13053418918

To:

Fax: (850) 617-6383 Division of Corporations

7072

 $\frac{1}{2}$

ہ۔ - : درت

---ت



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H230002308513)))



H230002308513ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name	:	THERREL BAISDEN, LLP
Account Number	:	120140000065
Phone	:	(305)371-5758
Fax Number	:	(305)371-3178

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_____



LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN 990 NE 212 TERRACE UNIT 1, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

S. ROBERTS

JUN 3 0 2023

m: Claudia Rossi 🤊	Fax: 13053418918	To:	Fax: (850) 617-6383	Page: 2 of 4	06/29/2023 12:39 PM
			FAMENDMENT FO		H23000230851
		ARTICLES OF	ORGANIZATION		
		(OF		
	990 NE 212 TERRACI	E UNIT I, LLC			
-	(Name	of the Limited Linbility Comp (A Florida Limited	nany as it now annears on our Liability Company)	records,)	
The Articles of	Organization for this	s Limited Liability Compan	v were filed on 08/17/2020	0	and assigned
	ent number L2000023	· ·			
This amendme	nt is submitted to amo	and the following:			
A. If amendin	ig name, <u>enter the n</u>	ew name of the limited lia	<u>bility company here</u> :		
			•		
The new name mu	ist be distinguishable and	contain the words "Limited Liat	oility Company," the designation	in "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
Enter new pri	ncipal offices addres	ss, if applicable:	21 Via Soria		·····
(Principal official	<u>ce address MUST BE</u>	E A STREET ADDRESS)	San Clemente, CA 9262	73	207
			<u> </u>		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		21 Via Soria			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		San Clemente, CA 926	73		
					-
	ig the registered age the new registered of	nt and/or registered office flice address here:	address on our records,	, <u>enter the nam</u>	ie of the new registi
agent and of 1	<u>ne nej rezstytet o</u>				
Name	of New Registered	Agent:			
 ->			· · ·		
New	Registered Office Ad		Enter Florida stree	t address	<u> . </u>
				. Florida	
		<u> </u>	City	, riorida	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

	from our records:	to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of</u>	H2300023085
MGR = M			
<u>itle</u>	authorized Member	Address	Type of Action
/IGR	GORAN OMERHODZIC	15645 COLLINS AVE APT 602	🖸 Add
		SUNNY ISLES BEACH, FL 33160	Remove
			Change
AGR Arash M. Asil	21 Via Soria	\ Add	
	San Clemente, CA 92673		
		Change	
	. <u> </u>		🗆 Add
	<u>,</u>		🗆 Remove
		DChange	
	<u></u>		🗆 Add
	<u></u>	🗆 Remove	
		🖾 Change	
			🗋 Add
			Change
			🗆 Add
		🖸 Remove	
			Change
			H230002308

1

n: Claudia Rossi —	Fax: 13053418918	To:	Fax: (850) 617-6383	Page: 4 of 4	- 06/29/2023 12:39 Pr H2300023085
D. If amending	g any other inform	nation, enter chan	ge(s) here: (Attach additional s	heets, if necessary	.)
		<u> </u>			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		<u> </u>			<u> </u>
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			·····		
·	· · · · · · · · ·	······	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	
	·······				
	<u>,, </u>	<u> </u>		· · · ·	
<u></u>			<u> </u>		<u></u>
<u>rvrc.</u> in nic t	rate machied in may i	te date of filing: ust be specific and canni- block does not meet t Department of State's	ot be prior to date of filing or more that he applicable statutory filing requi s records.	(optional) 190 days after filing.) rements, this date w	Pursuant to 605.0207 (vill not be listed as t
If the record speci record is filed.			ffective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the	carlier of: (b) The	90th day after the
Dated		$\frac{6}{28}, \frac{20}{2}$	23		
		· (·),,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	0 merbrol		
<u></u>	÷	Signation of a memb	er or authorized representative of a me	unhar	

Typed or printed name of signee